



**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.**  
**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 6411/2011**

(SANJAY M. KHARAT      VERSUS      THE STATE OF MAH. & OTHERS)

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders of directions  
and Registrar's orders  
-----

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri H.D. Dubey, counsel for the petitioners.

**CORAM : SMT. VASANTI A. NAIK, J.**  
**DATE : JANUARY 23, 2012.**

Learned counsel Shri Y.P. Kaslikar appears on behalf of the respondent no.4.

Learned counsel Shri S.J. Khandalkar appears on behalf of the respondent no.5.

The Office objections in that regard would not survive.

Stand over to 06.02.2012 at the request of the learned counsel for the respondent no.5.

Ad-interim relief to continue in the meanwhile.

To be heard along with Writ Petition No.6313/2011.

JUDGE