



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

Writ Petition No. 6411 of 2011

Sanjay M. Kharat.

Vr.

The State of Maharashtra and others.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders of directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. HD Dubey, counsel for petitioner.

Mr. YP Kaslikar,, counsel for R-4/caveator.

CORAM : SMT. VASANTI A. NAIK J.

DATE : 6th February, 2012.

Stand over to 13th of February, 2012, at
the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
for filing rejoinder.

Ad interim relief to continue till then.

JUDGE.