



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY :
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

Writ Petition No.6411 of 2011.

**(Sanjay Kharat .vs. The State of Maharashtra, thr its Secretary,
Ministry of Social Welfare, Mantralaya, Mumbai & others)**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judges Order

Sh. Dubey Advocate for petitioner.

Coram : R. K. Deshpande, J

Date : January 17, 2013.

Put up this matter on 18-2-2013.

JUDGE

Deshmukh