



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.6411 OF 2011

[Sanjay Murlidhar Kharat .Vrs. The State of Maharashtra and Ors.]

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Ms. S. S. Jachak, AGP for the Respondent Nos.1 to 3.

CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE, J.

DATE : 11th JANUARY, 2022.

At the request of Ms. S. Jachak, learned Assistant Government Pleader for the Respondent Nos.1 to 3, put up this matter after **two weeks**.

JUDGE

TAMBE