



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.6411/2011

Sanjay Murlidhar Kharat

...Versus...

The State of Maharashtra Through its Secretary Ministry of Social Welfare,
Mantralaya, Mumbai and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. A.P. Kalmegh, Advocate for petitioner

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 20/01/2026

1. To be heard with Writ Petition No.6313/2011.
2. Stand over to 29/01/2026.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)